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Svérak Milan
Zajic D.

Cech M.
Zbiral O.
Spigak J.
Bucek M.
Turek Tom.
Prochazka M.
Buckova E.
Brazda J.

Rychnovsky T.

Dvorak M.

Sedlackova H.

Vecefa T.
Soltés J. st.
Svérak Ales
Lesonicky R.
Kolar A.
Klistinec J.

Kalabus J.

Heikenwalder
M

Jandek M. st
Turek Tob.
Dvorakova N.
Vecefa J.
Jandek M. ml.
Zmeskal J.

Caslovova Ha.

Cupr S.
Caha Z.
Trunda L.

Ctirad
Srkla
Srkla
Ctirad
Vinohrady
Srkla
Ctirad
Srkla
Vinohrady
Cobra
Basket
Dobelice
Basket
Dobelice
Basket
Ctirad
Dobelice
Vinohrady
Cobra
Alpa camp

Dobelice

Cobra
Ctirad
Dobelice
Dobelice
Cobra
Alpa camp
Alpa camp
Basket
Alpa camp
Vinohrady

286,9
284,3
282,3
279,8
277,6
274,9
2741
271,4
270,9
270,4
270,4
269,3
267,9
266,0
265,6
265,6
264,7
264,3
262,5
259,6

256,6

256,5
255,3
254,6
254,3
251,8
246,3
246,1
2458
244.4
231,9
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Nejlepsi étyrka 10.kola

Dvorakova N. Dobelice 303
Turek Tom. Ctirad 301
Rychnovsky T. | Basket 288
Dvorak M. Dobelice 282
celkem 1174
Nej 10.kola 1.ligy
Dobelice 1103
TOP 1.ligy
Zajic D. Srkla 319
Svérak Milan Ctirad 308
Brazda J. Cobra 305
TOP 1.ligy
Srkla 1170
Srkla 1152
Srkla 1134

Kuzelkarskvy klub Slovan Rosice

ZPRAVODAIJ

Kuzelkarské ligy amatéru ¢.10
1.liga

OdloZeno:

Ctirad — Dobelice

Alpa camp — Vinohrady
Basket - Dobelice



1.Jiga
8.kolo

Alpa camp Srkla 2 :4 1041 : 1067
Kalabus J. Prochazka M. 1:0 281 : 247

Caha Z. Cech M. 1:0 261 : 260
Caslovova Ha. Bugek M. 0: 1 250 : 283
Zmeskal J. Zajic D. 0 : 1 249 : 277

[ 10.kolo

Basket - Ctirad 5: 1 1067 : 1033
Sedlackova H. - Svérak Ales 1:0 264 : 233
Soltés J. st. - Svérak Alexandr 1:0 259 : 229
Rychnovsky T. - Svérak Milan 1:0 288 : 270
Cupr S. - Turek Tom. 0: 1 256 : 301
Dobelice - Cobra 6 : 0 1103 : 1038
Veclera T. - Jandek M. ml. 1:0 261 257
Vedera J. - Jandek M. st 1:0 257 251
Dvorakova N. - Brazda J. 1:0 303 256
Dvorak M. - Kilistinec J. 1:0 282 : 274
Alpa camp - Vinohrady odloZzeno

Tabulka

Srkla
Vinohrady
Ctirad
Basket
Dobelice
Cobra
Alpa camp

Pristi kola:

11.kolo
pa2.2.
pa2.2.
pa2.2.

12.kolo
4 16.2.
P4 16.2.
P4 16.2.

13.kolo
pa1.3.
pal3.
pa1.3.

0 00 N N 0 00 0
O = WOo1L 01 OO
OO0 -~0 -~

18:00hod
19:00hod
20:00hod

18:00 hod
19:00 hod
20:00 hod

ALPA CAMP - volno

18:00hod
19:00hod
20:00hod
CTIRAD - volno

1105 33,0 :
1045 28,0 :
1084 32,0 :
1059 28,5 :
1043 22,0 :
1024 9,5 :
994 9,0 :

CTIRAD - SRKLA
COBRA - ALPA CAMP
VINOHRADY - BASKET
DOBELICE - volno

COBRA - BASKET
VINOHRADY - CTIRAD
SRKLA - DOBELICE

SRKLA - COBRA
DOBELICE - VINOHRADY
ALPA CAMP - BASKET

15,0
20,0
16,0
13,5
20,0
38,5
39,0

13
12
11
10

2



